
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
TO W R/W US-441, N 1127.15 FT FO
152.85 FT, W 570 FT, S 152.85 FT

DIXON RICHARD K
20490 S US HIGHWAY 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

04-7S-17-09894-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

4717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/07/2017 BC 2.00 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

43,334
8,750
28,000
80,084
38,306
41,778

HX HB SX WR 41,778
0

80,084
0

80,084

1555/198 11/20/2025 WD Q I 01 217,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMERSON CHERYL A

DIXON RICHARD K

1552/1461 10/21/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMERSON CARL C

SUMMERSON CHREYL A
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000042909 Roof Replacement 12,322 10/06/2021

2008HX Base Yr

20490 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,658 108.9000 65.34 108,334 1984 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 40,981

UOP 64 25 16 418

UOP 128 25 32 836

USP 120 35 42 1,098

1,880 1,658 43,334

BAS= W7 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8 $ W8USP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W41 S28E29
UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E27 N28$.

BAS

78

41

28

29

27

28

UOP 8

8

8

8

USP 10

12

10

12

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 25 1990 1990 3 25 250

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 40 1990 1990 3 40 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 1,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

8,750

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


